
Bullodogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Labagnara Marino (15/168) 3 6 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 11

Garofano Generico (15/167) 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 10 4 7

Nicolella Andrea (15/165) 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 3 8 4 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 2 2 4 8

Sanzari Mirko (15/164) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 8

Rubbo Antonio (15/163) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0

Morone Carmine (15/166) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paola Salvatore (15/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labagnara Marino 15/168 43 113 2,63

Garofano Generico 15/167 44 105 2,39

Nicolella Andrea 15/165 43 93 2,16

Sanzari Mirko 15/164 36 88 2,44

Rubbo Antonio 15/163 21 30 1,43

Morone Carmine 15/166 5 8 1,60

Di Paola Salvatore 15/169 0 0 0,00

Fear Of The Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Mario (14/019) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 1

Foschini Goffredo (15/137) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 6

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico (14/042) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6

Garofano Andrea (15/141) 2 5 4 8 2 3 2 1 2 5 0 0 3 2 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 10 0 0 2 1

Di Nallo Giovanni (14/020) 2 4 4 6 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschini Domenico (14/022) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Riccio Giovanni (14/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Mario 14/019 48 96 2,00

Foschini Goffredo 15/137 40 77 1,93

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico 14/042 32 60 1,88

Garofano Andrea 15/141 31 57 1,84

Di Nallo Giovanni 14/020 22 24 1,09

Foschini Domenico 14/022 19 11 0,58

Riccio Giovanni 14/024 0 0 0,00

Kvaradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sanzari Mario (15/139) 4 7 4 3 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 4 3 7

Garofano Renzo (15/136) 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Lancia Arduino (15/138) 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 7

Mariano  Romano (14/075) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 9 4 10

Sebastianelli Michele (14/023) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Sanzari Pasquale (14/037) 2 1 4 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3

Serapide Cristian (14/076) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Rossi Mariagianna (15/140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanzari Mario 15/139 31 54 1,74

Garofano Renzo 15/136 32 54 1,69

Lancia Arduino 15/138 39 48 1,23

Mariano  Romano 14/075 17 41 2,41

Sebastianelli Michele 14/023 22 27 1,23

Sanzari Pasquale 14/037 28 22 0,79

Serapide Cristian 14/076 15 9 0,60

Rossi Mariagianna 15/140 8 6 0,75

Happy Hour Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Nigro Biagio (14/078) 2 6 2 5 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 2 4 5 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Del Vecchio Mario (14/050) 2 4 4 5 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Di Bruno Mimmo (14/043) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 9 2 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meglio Biagio (14/046) 2 6 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

D'Abbiero Roberto (14/047) 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bello Simone (14/077) 2 5 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Baldini Lorenzo (14/045) 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 0 2 3 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meglio Nicola (14/044) 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ludovico Domenico (14/049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Nigro Biagio 14/078 38 59 1,55

Del Vecchio Mario 14/050 38 53 1,39

Di Bruno Mimmo 14/043 26 29 1,12

Meglio Biagio 14/046 30 28 0,93

D'Abbiero Roberto 14/047 10 23 2,30

Bello Simone 14/077 18 15 0,83

Baldini Lorenzo 14/045 28 14 0,50

Meglio Nicola 14/044 4 8 2,00

Ludovico Domenico 14/049 0 0 0,00



Le Freccette Di Faicchio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Rosa Roberto (14/067) 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 12 4 5 4 10

Cusano Liberato (14/068) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 3 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11

Puglia Gianluca (14/065) 0 0 4 9 3 8 4 4 2 6 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 3 7 2 5 4 12 4 4 4 8

Izzo Mario (14/066) 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 7 4 7 4 12 4 5 2 4

Cusano Luigi (14/069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 6 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 4 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzo Maurizio (14/071) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 4 0 2 3

Focareta Domenico (14/072) 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focareta David (14/070) 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Rosa Roberto 14/067 40 95 2,38

Cusano Liberato 14/068 34 85 2,50

Puglia Gianluca 14/065 40 75 1,88

Izzo Mario 14/066 31 61 1,97

Cusano Luigi 14/069 15 27 1,80

Izzo Maurizio 14/071 15 18 1,20

Focareta Domenico 14/072 8 11 1,38

Focareta David 14/070 9 8 0,89

Stemscars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Impavido Di Virgilio  Davide  (14/074) 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Matteo (14/063) 2 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Di Nallo Alessandro (14/062) 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 2 2 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vaccarella Antonio (14/073) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pruscino Simone  (14/080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Labagnara Filippo (14/039) 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 4 2 2 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschini Giustino (14/082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzullo Lorenzo (14/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falato Fausto Pio (14/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Impavido Di Virgilio 14/074 20 37 1,85

Perugini Matteo 14/063 26 37 1,42

Di Nallo Alessandro 14/062 38 30 0,79

Vaccarella Antonio 14/073 32 24 0,75

Pruscino Simone 14/080 22 19 0,86

Labagnara Filippo 14/039 28 15 0,54

Foschini Giustino 14/082 12 13 1,08

Pezzullo Lorenzo 14/081 14 9 0,64

Falato Fausto Pio 14/064 0 0 0,00

Carioca Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Colangelo Mario (14/052) 4 5 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 4

Troiano Simone (14/053) 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 3

Sorrentino Francesco (14/054) 4 5 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morbidelli Manuel (14/055) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 4 6 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 5

Cutillo Bernardo (14/057) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

Troiano Antonio (14/056) 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Marcuccio Donato (14/059) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Resso Pasquale (14/058) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colangelo Mario 14/052 44 53 1,20

Troiano Simone 14/053 36 42 1,17

Sorrentino Francesco 14/054 28 36 1,29

Morbidelli Manuel 14/055 34 32 0,94

Cutillo Bernardo 14/057 16 18 1,12

Troiano Antonio 14/056 24 17 0,71

Marcuccio Donato 14/059 4 1 0,25

Resso Pasquale 14/058 6 1 0,17


